
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING 
SPORTS NICKNAMES: 

No. NICKNAME SPORTS STAR 

e.g. Golden Balls (Football) David Beckham 

1 Pistol Pete (Tennis)  

2 Hurricane (Snooker)  

3 The Albatross (Swimming)  

4 The Baby-Faced Assassin (Football)  

5 The Rocket (Snooker)  

6 Rawalpindi Express (Cricket)  

7 The Golden Bear (Golf)  

8 The Power (Darts)  

9  El Tel (Football)  

10 Beefy (Cricket)  

11 Whispering Death (Cricket)  

12  The Incredible Sulk (Football)  

13 The Eagle (Ski-jumping)  

14 Chariots (Rugby League)  

15 The Special One (Football)  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING 
SPORTS NICKNAMES: 

No. NICKNAME SPORTS STAR 

e.g. Golden Balls (Football) David Beckham 

1 Pistol Pete (Tennis) Pete Sampras 

2 Hurricane (Snooker) Alex Higgins 

3 The Albatross (Swimming) Michael Gross 

4 The Baby-Faced Assassin (Football) Ole Gunnar Solskjaer 

5 The Rocket (Snooker) Ronnie O’ Sullivan 

6 Rawalpindi Express (Cricket) Shoaib Akhtar 

7 The Golden Bear (Golf) Jack Nicklaus 

8 The Power (Darts) Phil Taylor 

9  El Tel (Football) Terry Venables 

10 Beefy (Cricket) Ian Botham 

11 Whispering Death (Cricket) Michael Holding 

12  The Incredible Sulk (Football) Nicolas Anelka 

13 The Eagle (Ski-jumping) Eddie Edwards 

14 Chariots (Rugby League) Martin Offiah 

15 The Special One (Football) José Mourinho 

Your Score =  
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